that SUGS Lloyd Limited has receipt the Notification of Award (NOA) from Punjab State Power 
Corporation Ltd. for Execution of LT and HT Infrastructure Loss reduction works on turnkey basis 
in the state of Punjab under RDSS Scheme. The order value (Including GST) is ₹43,37,82,924 
(Rupees Forty-three crore thirty-seven lakh eighty-two thousand nine hundred twenty-four Only). 
The Company was informed about the grant of the NOA by Punjab State Power Corporation Ltd. 
through email at 17:21 p.m. on December 1, 2025. The details of the works are as under:   

S.No. Particulars Details of Project 
1 Name of the entity awarding the

[...]

5 Whether Domestic or International Domestic Entity 
6 Time period by which the order(s)/ 

contract(s) is to be executed 
2 years from the date of issuance of 

Notification of Award (NOA) 
7 Broad consideration or size of the order(s) 

/ contract(s) 
The order value (Including GST) is Rs. 
₹43,37,82,924 (Rupees Forty-three crore 
thirty-seven lakh eighty-two thousand nine 
hundred twenty-four Only)   

SUGS LLOYD LIMITED 
( Formerly ) SUGS LLOYD PRIVATE LIMITED) 

ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED 
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor Logix Park, 

Plot No A4 and 5 Sector 16, Noida,  
Uttar Pradesh, India, 201301  

E mail: compliance@sugslloyds.com